
GARBAGE & RECYCLE COLLECTION GUIDE 2023     Place carts at curb by 8:00 a.m. 

NOTE:  Your Recycling Day alternates with your Garbage Day on the same day of the week. 
(i.e., if your garbage is collected on Tuesdays, recycling wi ll be collected on alternate Tuesdays) 

 

     DATES WITH NO COLLECTION                                         ALTERNATE DATE 
 
     New Years Day in Lieu, Monday, January 2………….….……..….Tuesday January 3, 2023 
     Family Day, Monday, February 20………………………..……...Tuesday, February 21, 2023 

     Good Friday, April 7………………………………………...………….**Thursday, April 6, 2023 

     Easter Monday, April 10………………………………….……..…...….Tuesday, April 11, 2023 

     Victoria Day, Monday, May 22……………………………...…….……..Tuesday, May 23, 2023 

     Canada Day in Lieu Day, Monday, July 3………………………..……..Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

     BC Day, Monday, August 7……………………………………………Tuesday, August 8, 2023 

     Labour Day, Monday, September 4……………………………..Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

     Truth & Reconciliation in Lieu day Monday, October 2…….…..Tuesday, October 3, 2023 

     Thanksgiving Day, Monday, October 9…………………………..Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

     Remembrance Day In Lieu Monday,  November 13……..….Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

     Christmas Day, Monday, December 25…....In Lieu Day, Wednesday, December 27, 2023 
     Boxing Day, Tuesday, December 26………… In Lieu Day, Thursday, December 28, 2023 
     New Years Day, Monday, January 1, 2024…………........……….Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

       *Note:  Changed to the day before instead of day after stat holiday 

   Holiday Garbage and Recycling Collection 

Town garbage and recycle collection services will not 
be provided on the holidays listed.  The alternate 
collection days are as indicated.  Please note and keep 
a copy of this list for your reference during the year.  

For more information contact the Operations 
Department at 250-847-1649, if you have any 
questions or concerns, or find information at 
www.smithers.ca.  Information is also found on the 
“recycle coach app”. 
 
All residents are reminded that garbage and on alternate 
weeks, recycling carts, must be placed at the curb by 8:00 
a.m. or the night before 
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   RECYCLING   BLUE CARTS MUST BE PLACED AT THE CURB BY 8:00 AM 
                    
   GARBAGE   GREEN CARTS MUST BE PLACED AT THE CURB BY 8:00 AM 
                    
  STAT HOLIDAY NO COLLECTION - SEE BELOW FOR ALTERNATE COLLECTION DATES 
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GARBAGE & RECYCLE COLLECTION GUIDE 2023  

� Grass, garden waste & chicken manure (no branches) can be dropped off at the Operations Department 
designated compostable drop-off area located at 2888-19th Avenue.  For questions call the Operations 
Department at 250-847-1649 

� Items that do not belong in the blue bin and are not garbage, but are able to be recycled, can be brought to 
the RDBN Smithers & Telkwa Transfer Station at 6050 Donaldson Road. 

� ENCORP - Bulkley Valley Bottle Depot at 3446 19th Avenue – Return It Depot for beverage containers and 
end of life electronics 
 

FOR MORE INFORMATION 
Contact the Operations Department at 250-847-1649 or find information at www.smithers.ca.   

 

All Information is found on the Recycle Coach App that has the Town of 
Smithers Calendar and Recycle Resources for drop off in Smithers as well 
as how to recycle better. 

For collection and Depot information, please visit https://recyclebc.ca/ for more 
information.  Recycle BC Contact information 1-855-875-3596. 
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